AREA PLUMBERS

Name

ABC Septic

ACE Site & Soil Evaluation
Advanced Environmental LLC
Advanced Septic Solutions
Bauer Plumbing & Septic Service
Bell Excavating, INC

Bergh Construction

Bettendorf Excavating

Barry Bigaouette

Bird Plumbing

Boldt’s Plumbing

Jim Boumeester

Cody Plumbing

Countryside Plumbing & Heating
Early Plumbing & Heating
Envirotech Systems & Services
Featherstone Excavating, Inc
Gille Trucking & Excavating, Inc
Tyler Gunderson

Thomas Gustum

H & H Plumbing

Halverson Brothers

Rich Halverson

Address

N7421 80th St

340 Paulson Lake Lane

W11932 560th Ave

10182 120th Ave

N6483 Dorwin’s Mill Rd

2094 Highway 35

W9558 Woodlane Dr

285 County Rd SS

N7053 County Rd BB

1432 120th St
820 Main St

1070 Highway 35N
101 Packer Dr

321 Wisconsin Dr

W12517 695th Ave
N4955 Sunny Hill Rd

PO Box 467
352 140th St

W?7223 County Rd P

N13450 937th St
PO Box 10

1020 North Broadway St

180 Gebhardt Rd

City

Knapp
Osceola
Prescott
Bloomer
Durand
Somerset
Holcombe
River Falls
Spring Valley
New Richmond
Baldwin
Hudson
Roberts

New Richmond
Prescott
Weyerhauser
Hudson
Amery
Arkansaw
New Auburn
Colfax
Menomonie

Black River Falls

State
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

ZIP Code Phone Number

54749
54020
54021
54724
54736
54025
54745
54022
54767
54017
54002
54016
54023
54017
54021
54895
54016
54001
54721
54757
54730
54751
54615

715-505-7875
715-248-7767
651-327-0074
715-579-2856
715-672-8224
612-919-2539
715-577-8205
715-425-6200
715-778-5889
715-246-4516
715-684-3378
715-386-9020
715-749-3354
715-246-2660
715-262-5336
715-868-5831
715-381-1704
715-268-6637
715-225-2861
715-658-1344
715-962-4155
715-235-0651
715-284-2556

Email Address

abcseptic@gmail.com

acesoil@frontiernet.net

contactadvancedenvironmental@gmail.com

brownthunder84@gmail.com

contact@BellsExcavating.com

edbergh88@gmail.com

bettendorf@dishup.us

sbird@frontiernet.net

boldtph@baldwin-telecom.net

jwboumeester@gmail.com

office@codyplumbing.com

paul@countrysideph.com

diggerfei@gmail.com

gille@amerytel.net
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Name

Hardina Septic Systems

Hawkins Soil Testing & Septic Systems

Helgeson Excavating

Jackson Plumbing

JB Hydro

Jeff Fox Contracting

K.O. Construction

Knudtson Plumbing

David C Laird

Legendary Plumbing

Lewis Bjork, LLC

Mike Nelson Plumbing

Mike’s Plumbing

Mittlestadt Plumbing & Wells LLC
Nechville Excavating

Nelson Plumbing

Northland Plumbing, Inc

Parnell Septic System LLC

Pelke Plumbing & Well Drilling Inc
Rogers Plumbing

Royal Flush Plumbing-Heating LLC
Chris Rud

Ryan Plumbing

Russ Ryan

Schmitt & Sons Excavating

Address
477 170th Ave
PO Box 2

52059 Robinson Lake Road

9306 Black Brook Rd
2819 Knapp St

PO Box 565

504 3rd Ave

927 150th St

20165 Highway Z
E3802 550th Ave
E7818 County Rd E
278 Summit Ave
1018 185th Ave
E742 Hwy 12

967 Highway 65

122 East Summit Ave
2943 130th Ave

389 192nd Ave
N6298 State Hwy 25
E4457 Hwy 12

1461 90th Ave B
W682 County Rd H
9303 Voetmann Rd
350 Sunday Dr

586 Valley View Trail

City

Turtle Lake
Luck

Barnes
Webster
Menomonie
Dresser
Osceola
Roberts
Cornell
Menomonie
Menomonie
Ellsworth
Balsam Lake
Knapp
Roberts
Ellsworth
Glenwood City
Somerset
Durand
Menomonie
Amery
Mondovi
Fall Creek
Altoona

Somerset
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State
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

ZIP Code
54889
54853
54873
54893
54751
54009
54020
54023
54732
54751
54751
54011
54810
54749
54023
54011
54013
54025
54736
54751
54001
54755
54742
54720
54025

Phone Number
715-986-2508
715-491-5388
715-772-3278
715-866-8944
715-235-4634
715-491-3458
715-381-7917
715-796-5436
715-239-6194
715-505-2865
715-231-7375
715-273-5275
715-768-5115
715-308-3232
715-749-3322
715-273-4444
715-265-4115
715-760-0485
715-672-5266
715-235-1132
715-268-6565
715-495-8586
715-828-4860
715-834-5409
715-760-0486

Email Address

robert237@centurytel.net

thawk33@hotmail.com

helgesonbennie@gmail.com

cory@jacksonplbg.com

kimoconnell56@yahoo.com

keithknud@centurytel.net

legendaryplumbing@yahoo.com

lewisbjorkllc@yahoo.com

mpwllc12@gmail.com

nelsonplumbinginc@icloud.com

mcmyers@centurytel.net

parnellseptic@gmail.com

gotwater@pelkeplumbing.com

info@royalflushpandh.com

john@schmittandsonsexcavating.com
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Name

Steiner Plumbing & Electric
T.L. Sinz Plumbing

Turner Plumbing

Utgard Plumbing & Heating
Walter's Electric

Wang Excavating

Zappa Brothers Excavating

Address

N8230 945th St
E5609 708th Ave
N8687 410 St

793 80th Ave

171 West Main St
W9672 770th Ave
715 6th St N

City

River Falls
Menomonie
Spring Valley
Amery
Ellsworth
River Falls

North Hudson

State
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

ZIP Code
54022
54751
54767
54001
54011
54022
54016

Phone Number

715-425-5544
715-235-2644
715-307-1026
715-760-0946
715-273-5589
715-425-9958
715-386-2850

Email Address

paul.steiner@steinerinc.net

customerservice@tlsinzplumbing.com

turnerplbg@gmail.com

joylarson77@yahoo.com

dawnwang44@gmail.com

office@zappabros.com

The inclusion of a business on this list does not constitute or imply endorsement by St. Croix County. If you wish to have your business listed, please email cdd@sccwi.gov.
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